
01.03.2025

19.04.2025

10.05.2025

24.05.2025

14.06.2025

05.07.2025

23.08.2025

13.09.2025

18.10.2025

01.11.2025

22.11.2025

06.12.2025

Bahnhofstr. 6
3800 Unterseen

079 915 75 35

Bethlehemstrasse 40
3027 Bern

079 / 658 13 43

Mariahilf 1
3186 Düdingen

026 492 05 05

Bahnhofstr. 6
3800 Unterseen

079 915 75 35

Für Lizenzierte & 
Nichtlizenzierte

bullshooter.ch

BULLSHOOTER
TROPHY 25 

Startgeld:  20.- 
Start:   20.00 Uhr
Anmeldung:  bis 19.30 Uhr

Zentweg 17c
3006 Bern

079 / 350 78 06

Zentweg 17c
3006 Bern

079 / 350 78 06

Bonnstrasse 22
3186 Düdingen

026 493 44 43

Bonnstrasse 22
3186 Düdingen

026 493 44 43

Schneidersmatt 32
3184 Wünnewil
079 / 253 36 51

Schneidersmatt 32
3184 Wünnewil
079 / 253 36 51

Schneidersmatt 32
3184 Wünnewil
079 / 253 36 51

Schneidersmatt 32
3184 Wünnewil
079 / 253 36 51

Le Biergarten
Imp. de la Sous-Station 3

1700 Fribourg

Le Biergarten
Imp. de la Sous-Station 3

1700 Fribourg

Dorfstrasse 25
3046 Wahlendorf

079 / 958 47 98

Dorfstrasse 25
3046 Wahlendorf

079 / 958 47 98

Schneidersmatt 32
3184 Wünnewil
079 / 723 76 03

Bonnstrasse 22
3186 Düdingen

026 493 44 43

Für Endrangliste mehr als 50% Turnierteilnahmen nötig

DC Valhalla

Shot Darter

Baby Darters

Snake Bite

Le Biergarten

RDT

DC Madhouse

DC Valhalla

Shot Darters

Mamas Sorgenkinder

Snake Bite

DC Edelweiss
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Start:           15.00 

Anmeldung           

bis:       14.30 


